25TH DAY, SATURDAY, 18TH JANUARY 2025
REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 151 to 158

ABNEGATOR
ADMIRAL SHAW
ALEXANDER
AMAZING LIGHT
ANGAVAI
ATREIDES
AURORA BOREALIS
AUTHENTIC BELL

BRILLIANT LADY

CAPE WICKHAM
CARTEL
CHARUKALA
CLOCKWISE

DANNY’S GIRL

DARK SON

DESERT STAR
DIAMOND AND PEARLS

EMPIRE OF DREAMS
EMPRESS ROYAL
ETERNAL PEARL

GLOCK

GOLDEN WARRIOR
GREAT SPIRIT
GREELEY

GREY BEAUTY

ILLUSTRIOUS RULER
IMPIANA

JACK RICHER

KALYANI MUSLR
KING O STAR
KINGS RETURN
KINGS WALK
KNOTTY IN BLUE

LADY LUCK
LORD OF THE TURF

MADUVA THALAIVI
MARANELLO
MASTERPIECE
MEMORY LANE

MR STARC
MULTIWAVE

OCEAN LOVE
OFF SHORE BREEZE

PARIS O'CONNOR
PERSIAN ROCK
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31
55
55
27
45
27
29
29

70

72
37
50
41

60
68
27
65

25
52
23

23
73
49
40
53

45
40

25

26
43
41

60
41

39
35

23
13
25
24
43
31

9
47

24
65

18th January, 2025

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

(31)
(55)
(53)
(27)
(35)
(27)
(29)
(26)

(70)

(72)
(37)
(40)
(41)

(48)
(68)
(29)
(65)

(25)
(52)
(25)

(23)
(70)
(49)
(40)
(43)

(45)
(40)

(25)

(26)
(41)
(41)
(59)
(41)

(38)
(35)

(20)
(13)
(25)
(24)
(43)
(32)

(9)
(47)

(24)
(63)

PRESTO POWER 24
PRINCE PURPLE 48
RAFFINATO 61
RAYS OF SUN 60
ROYAL BARON 57
ROYAL DEFENDER 75
ROYAL TAPESTRY 27
SACRE COUER 34
SAFETY 62
SCHNELL 80
SEA WATERS 29
SENSATIONS 29
SILVER SOUL 19
SINATRA 36
SONIC DASH 73
SPECTACLE 53
SWEET LEGACY 34
THE REBEL 25
VELLAIAMMA 25
WAR EMBLEM 15
WIND SYMBOL 80
WISAKA 47
WOOD ART 32
WORDS WORTH 41

HANDICAPPER

(26)
(46)

(61)
(60)
(57)
(75)
(27)

(22)
(62)
(68)
(29)
(29)
(19)
(36)
(63)
(53)
(30)

(27)

(27)

(15)
(80)
(47)
(32)
(41)
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